LUNCH MENU

PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL

C¥.0

h )Y, <“ A iﬁ
WNICKWaR
‘CCOFFEE

C _SHOP

CHILDREN’S MENU - 6.00
*all meals come with a fruit
shoot*

Fish Goujons, Beans and Chips
Chicken Goujons, Beans and Chips
Sandwich/ Toastie and Crisps

Jacket Potato with Cheese and
Beans

PANINIS & TOASTIES

Cheese (V)

Bacon and Stilton

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Chutney
Tuna and Cheese Melt
Brie and Cranberry (V)
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry
Chicken, Cheese and Pesto

Chicken, Chorizo and Cheese

SANDWICHES OR BAGUETTES
EXTRA 30p FOR A BAGUETTE

Ham and Cheese

Classic BLT

Chicken and Bacon

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Marie Rose

Brie and Cranberry (V)

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Egg Mayo and Cress (V)
Cheese and Tomato/ Onion (V)
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber
Halloumi, Chilli Jam and Avocado (V)
Sausage and Fried Onion

Fish Goujons and Tartar Sauce

6.00

7.65

7.15

7.65

7.65

7.65

8.25

8.25

8.25

6.60

6.60

7.15

7.15

7.50

6.60

7.15

6.05

6.05

6.60

8.75

8.75

8.75



