LUNCH MENU

PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL

JACKET POTATOES	
Tuna Mayo	8.25
Bacon and Stilton	8.75
Chilli Con Carne	9.00
Prawn Marie Rose	9.00
Beans (V)	8.25
Add Cheese	0.55



<u>CHILDREN'S MENU – 6.00</u> *all meals come with a fruit shoot*

Chicken Goujons, Beans and Chips
Sandwich/ Toastie and Crisps

Fish Goujons, Beans and Chips

Jacket Potato with Cheese and Beans

PANINIS & TOASTIES

Cheese (V)	6.00
Bacon and Stilton	7.65
Ham and Cheese	7.15
Ham, Cheese and Chutney	7.65
Tuna and Cheese Melt	7.65
Brie and Cranberry (V)	7.65
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	8.25
Chicken, Cheese and Pesto	8.25
Chicken, Chorizo and Cheese	8.25

SANDWICHES OR BAGUETTES EXTRA 30p FOR A BAGUETTE

EXTRA 30p FOR A BAGUETTE		
Ham and Cheese	6.60	
Classic BLT	6.60	
Chicken and Bacon	7.15	
Coronation Chicken	7.15	
Prawn Marie Rose	7.50	
Brie and Cranberry (V)	6.60	
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	7.15	
Egg Mayo and Cress (V)	6.05	
Cheese and Tomato/ Onion (V)	6.05	
Tuna Mayo and Cucumber	6.60	
Halloumi, Chilli Jam and Avocado (V)	8.75	
Sausage and Fried Onion	8.75	
Fish Goujons and Tartar Sauce	8.75	